
ABATIDORES 
DE TEMPERATURA KODIAK  
Controlador digital  
Origen Italia  

KDA10
KDA5

KDA5

KDA10

Bandejas

5

10

Med.
band

600x400

600x400

Distancia
entre bandejas

68mm

74mm

Volumen

101 lts

273 lts

Capacidad
Frigorífica
1870 W

3000 W

Capacidad por ciclo Peso

82

149

20kg +90º +3º 760x670x875
13kg +90º -18º
35kg +90º +3º 820x800x1640
20kg + 90º -18º


